
CA Intermediate Udesh  SEP 2025  (Group 2)

Auditing and Ethics                                                              
Chapter No Chapter No of 

Lecture Date of Lecture

1

Nature, Objective and Scope of Audit 1 Monday, March 17, 2025
Nature, Objective and Scope of Audit 1 Tuesday, March 18, 2025
Nature, Objective and Scope of Audit 1 Wednesday, March 19, 2025
Nature, Objective and Scope of Audit 1 Thursday, March 20, 2025
Nature, Objective and Scope of Audit 1 Friday, March 21, 2025
Nature, Objective and Scope of Audit 1 Saturday, March 22, 2025

11

Ethics and Terms of Audit Engagement 1 Monday, March 24, 2025
Ethics and Terms of Audit Engagement 1 Tuesday, March 25, 2025
Ethics and Terms of Audit Engagement 1 Wednesday, March 26, 2025
Ethics and Terms of Audit Engagement 1 Thursday, March 27, 2025
Ethics and Terms of Audit Engagement 1 Friday, March 28, 2025
Ethics and Terms of Audit Engagement 1 Saturday, March 29, 2025
Ethics and Terms of Audit Engagement 1 Monday, March 31, 2025

2

Audit Strategy, Audit Planning and Audit Programme 1 Tuesday, April 1, 2025
Audit Strategy, Audit Planning and Audit Programme 1 Wednesday, April 2, 2025
Audit Strategy, Audit Planning and Audit Programme 1 Thursday, April 3, 2025
Audit Strategy, Audit Planning and Audit Programme 1 Friday, April 4, 2025

6
Audit Documentation 1 Saturday, April 5, 2025
Audit Documentation 1 Monday, April 7, 2025

7

Completion and Review 1 Tuesday, April 8, 2025
Completion and Review 1 Wednesday, April 9, 2025
Completion and Review 1 Thursday, April 10, 2025
Completion and Review 1 Friday, April 11, 2025
Completion and Review 1 Saturday, April 12, 2025
Completion and Review 1 Monday, April 14, 2025
Completion and Review 1 Tuesday, April 15, 2025

10

Audit of Banks 1 Wednesday, April 16, 2025
Audit of Banks 1 Thursday, April 17, 2025
Audit of Banks 1 Friday, April 18, 2025
Audit of Banks 1 Saturday, April 19, 2025
Audit of Banks 1 Monday, April 21, 2025
Audit of Banks 1 Tuesday, April 22, 2025

5

Audit of Items of Financial Statements 1 Wednesday, April 23, 2025
Audit of Items of Financial Statements 1 Thursday, April 24, 2025
Audit of Items of Financial Statements 1 Friday, April 25, 2025
Audit of Items of Financial Statements 1 Saturday, April 26, 2025
Audit of Items of Financial Statements 1 Monday, April 28, 2025

9

Special Features of Audit of Different Types of Entities 1 Tuesday, April 29, 2025
Special Features of Audit of Different Types of Entities 1 Wednesday, April 30, 2025
Special Features of Audit of Different Types of Entities 1 Thursday, May 1, 2025
Special Features of Audit of Different Types of Entities 1 Friday, May 2, 2025
Special Features of Audit of Different Types of Entities 1 Saturday, May 3, 2025
Special Features of Audit of Different Types of Entities 1 Monday, May 5, 2025
Special Features of Audit of Different Types of Entities 1 Tuesday, May 6, 2025
Special Features of Audit of Different Types of Entities 1 Wednesday, May 7, 2025

6

Audit Report 1 Monday, April 28, 2025
Audit Report 1 Tuesday, April 29, 2025
Audit Report 1 Wednesday, April 30, 2025
Audit Report 1 Thursday, May 1, 2025
Audit Report 1 Friday, May 2, 2025
Audit Report 1 Saturday, May 3, 2025
Audit Report 1 Monday, May 5, 2025
Audit Report 1 Tuesday, May 6, 2025
Audit Report 1 Wednesday, May 7, 2025

3

Risk Assessment and Internal Control 1 Thursday, May 8, 2025
Risk Assessment and Internal Control 1 Friday, May 9, 2025
Risk Assessment and Internal Control 1 Saturday, May 10, 2025
Risk Assessment and Internal Control 1 Monday, May 12, 2025
Risk Assessment and Internal Control 1 Tuesday, May 13, 2025
Risk Assessment and Internal Control 1 Wednesday, May 14, 2025
Risk Assessment and Internal Control 1 Thursday, May 15, 2025
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3

Risk Assessment and Internal Control 1 Friday, May 16, 2025
Risk Assessment and Internal Control 1 Saturday, May 17, 2025

4

Audit Evidence 1 Monday, May 19, 2025
Audit Evidence 1 Tuesday, May 20, 2025
Audit Evidence 1 Wednesday, May 21, 2025
Audit Evidence 1 Thursday, May 22, 2025
Audit Evidence 1 Friday, May 23, 2025
Audit Evidence 1 Saturday, May 24, 2025
Audit Evidence 1 Monday, May 26, 2025
Audit Evidence 1 Tuesday, May 27, 2025
Audit Evidence 1 Wednesday, May 28, 2025
Audit Evidence 1 Thursday, May 29, 2025


